

Measure	Budget	Total submitted projects		Projects rejected		Projects withdrawn		Contracted projects		Terminated projects		Contracted minus Terminated projects		Add paid to recipients			
		Number	%2014-2020	Number	%2014-2020	Number	%2014-2020	Number	%2014-2020	Number	%2014-2020	Number	%2014-2020	Number	%2014-2020		
1 Investments in physical assets of agricultural holdings	76.040.000	1235	88.151.199	208	20.158.853	185	7.805.509	594	27.038.731	0	0	594	27.038.731	35,66%	9.735.033	244	12,80%
call 1 (206/2020)	6.270.676	65	5.407.159	25	1.557.793	18	610.641	42	2.838.611	0	0	42	2.838.611	45,22%	2.101.042	32	33,47%
call 2 (206/2020)	3.490.023	393	8.992.237	90	1.332.916	94	1.971.650	178	3.716.169	0	0	178	3.716.169	106,48%	2.874.802	128	82,37%
call 3 (206/2020)	1.978.808	151	31.339.302	46	12.606.698	29	3.606.928	66	10.264.244	0	0	66	10.264.244	53,66%	2.043.085	28	10,68%
call 4 (2011/2019)	7.710.519	437	11.623.251	18	409.104	15	298.834	274	7.526.872	0	0	274	7.526.872	97,62%	2.362.271	92	33,49%
call 5 (2012/2019)	24.777.485	169	31.188.251	20	4.002.442	9	1.319.458	34	2.692.834	0	0	34	2.692.834	10,67%	133.833	4	0,54%
3 Investments in physical assets concerning processing and marketing of agricultural and fishery products	65.510.000	202	40.871.448	59	8.188.991	17	3.418.407	63	12.257.760	0	0	63	12.257.760	18,71%	3.815.768	28	5,82%
call 1 (206/2020)	5.544.284	20	3.729.399	8	1.659.787	3	295.923	15	1.674.781	0	0	15	1.674.781	30,15%	1.270.085	12	22,67%
call 2 (11/03/2019)	22.313.225	81	15.513.465	29	2.328.687	10	1.814.178	42	10.088.858	0	0	42	10.088.858	45,22%	2.543.883	16	11,40%
call 3 (24/02/2020)	34.629.501	95	21.642.524	21	4.200.537	4	1.300.308	6	494.142	0	0	6	494.142	1,43%	0	0	0,00%
4 Agri-environment-climate and Organic farming measure	8.750.000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0,00%	0	0	0,00%
5 Implementation of local LEADER strategies - (LEADER 890/08/05)	5.290.000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0,00%	0	0	0,00%
7 Farm diversification and business development	15.000.000	311	34.489.011	3	300.766	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0,00%	0	0	0,00%
call 1 (20/10/2020)	15.000.000	311	34.489.011	3	300.766	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0,00%	0	0	0,00%
9 TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE	4.450.000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0,00%	0	0	0,00%
Total	175.000.000	1.748	163.489.648	289	28.644.710	182	11.231.916	657	39.296.480	0	0	657	39.296.480	22,46%	13.548.801	312	7,74%

NOTE :

- The total amount of support is estimated and we can expect changes on this base, after the completion processing of application.
- Till the end of the reporting period on the spot verification (pre-approval check) was finalized for 494 applications (Measure I, call 1; 50 applications, Measure I, call 2; 238 applications, Measure I, call 3; 78 applications, Measure I, call 5; 52 applications, Measure III, call 1; 16 applications, Measure III, call 2; 42 applications, Measure III, call 3; 18 applications, Measure I, call 1; 38 applications, Measure I, call 2; 131 applications, Measure I, call 3; 39 applications, Measure I, call 4; 119 applications, Measure I, call 5; 9 applications, Measure III, call 1; 15 applications and Measure III, call 2; 26 applications) and on the spot verification (Ex post - after payment check) was finalized for 37 applications (Measure I, call 1; 22 applications, Measure I, call 2; 14 applications and Measure I, call 3; 1 application).
- In total 71 Applications (Measure I, Call 1; 1 application, Measure I, Call 2; 3 applications, Measure I, Call 3; 10 applications, Measure I, Call 4; 2 applications, Measure I, Call 5; 6 applications, Measure III, Call 2; 17 applications, Measure III, Call 3; 4 applications, and Measure VII, Call 1; 28 applications) are without specified volume of investment.

Prepared by:
Jelena Colic, Head of Group for reporting
Place, Date, Belgrade, 05.05.2021

Bojan Zivkovic, Head of Sector for Finance
Bojan Zivkovic